              PCN No.: PCN-F250028
                                                                                                  Page 1of 4
PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION
Date Issued: Sep 17, 2025
Product Identification:
0650 Series, 0651 Series, 0652 Series
PCN Number: PCN-F250028
Reason for Change (s): ADD TUV SAFETY APPROVAL
Description of the Change (s):
Add TUV marking on product label of 0650 Series, 0651 Series, 0652 Series Fuses
Planned Timing and Implementation of Change: Date code: November 01,2025
Impact on Quality and Reliability: None
Availability of Qualification Data: None
Remarks: No Change in Form, Fit or Function
Signature:
Danny Giblin
_____________________
(Bel Representative)
Note: This form should be used if only for advising the customer.
PCN (B) for Advising Customer Form_4
PCN No.: PCN-F250028
                                                                                                 Page 2 of 4
Appendix
Label example:
CURRENT                             WILL BE
PCN No.: PCN-F250028
                                                                                                   Page 3 of 4
Appendix
Affected Part Number List
0650C0500-11 0650C 500mA 0650P0500-13 0650P 500mA 0650P0500-16 0650P 500mA
0650C0630-11 0650C 630mA 0650P0630-13 0650P 630mA 0650P0630-16 0650P 630mA
0650C0800-11 0650C 800mA 0650P0800-13 0650P 800mA 0650P0800-16 0650P 800mA
0650C1000-11 0650C 1A  0650P1000-13 0650P 1A  0650P1000-16 0650P 1A
0650C1250-11 0650C 1.25A 0650P1250-13 0650P 1.25A 0650P1250-16 0650P 1.25A
0650C1600-11 0650C 1.6A  0650P1600-13 0650P 1.6A  0650P1600-16 0650P 1.6A
0650C2000-11 0650C 2A  0650P2000-13 0650P 2A  0650P2000-16 0650P 2A
0650C2500-11 0650C 2.5A  0650P2500-13 0650P 2.5A  0650P2500-16 0650P 2.5A
0650C3150-11 0650C 3.15A 0650P3150-13 0650P 3.15A 0650P3150-16 0650P 3.15A
0650C4000-11 0650C 4A  0650P4000-13 0650P 4A  0650P4000-16 0650P 4A
0650C5000-11 0650C 5A  0650P5000-13 0650P 5A  0650P5000-16 0650P 5A
0650C6300-11 0650C 6.3A  0650P6300-13 0650P 6.3A  0650P6300-16 0650P 6.3A
0650C8000-11 0650C 8A  0650P8000-13 0650P 8A  0650P8000-16 0650P 8A
0650C9100-11 0650C 10A 5 0650P9100-13 0650P 10A  0650P9100-16 0650P 10A
0650C9120-11 0650C 12A 5 0650P9120-13 0650P 12A  0650P9120-16 0650P 12A
0651C0500-11 0651C 500mA 0651P0500-13 0651P 500mA 0651P0500-16 0651P 500mA
0651C0630-11 0651C 630mA 0651P0630-13 0651P 630mA 0651P0630-16 0651P 630mA
0651C0800-11 0651C 800mA 0651P0800-13 0651P 800mA 0651P0800-16 0651P 800mA
0651C1000-11 0651C 1A  0651P1000-13 0651P 1A  0651P1000-16 0651P 1A
0651C1250-11 0651C 1.25A 0651P1250-13 0651P 1.25A 0651P1250-16 0651P 1.25A
0651C1600-11 0651C 1.6A  0651P1600-13 0651P 1.6A  0651P1600-16 0651P 1.6A
0651C2000-11 0651C 2A  0651P2000-13 0651P 2A  0651P2000-16 0651P 2A
0651C2500-11 0651C 2.5A  0651P2500-13 0651P 2.5A  0651P2500-16 0651P 2.5A
0651C3150-11 0651C 3.15A 0651P3150-13 0651P 3.15A 0651P3150-16 0651P 3.15A
0651C4000-11 0651C 4A  0651P4000-13 0651P 4A  0651P4000-16 0651P 4A
0651C5000-11 0651C 5A  0651P5000-13 0651P 5A  0651P5000-16 0651P 5A
0651C6300-11 0651C 6.3A  0651P6300-13 0651P 6.3A  0651P6300-16 0651P 6.3A
0651C8000-11 0651C 8A  0651P8000-13 0651P 8A  0651P8000-16 0651P 8A
0651C9100-11 0651C 10A  0651P9100-13 0651P 10A 5 0651P9100-16 0651P 10A 5
PCN No.: PCN-F250028
                                                                                                   Page 4of 4
Appendix
Affected Part Number List
0652C0500-11 0652C 500mA 0652P0500-13 0652P 500mA 0652P0500-16 0652P 500mA
0652C0630-11 0652C 630mA 0652P0630-13 0652P 630mA 0652P0630-16 0652P 630mA
0652C0800-11 0652C 800mA 0652P0800-13 0652P 800mA 0652P0800-16 0652P 800mA
0652C1000-11 0652C 1A  0652P1000-13 0652P 1A  0652P1000-16 0652P 1A
0652C1250-11 0652C 1.25A 0652P1250-13 0652P 1.25A 0652P1250-16 0652P 1.25A
0652C1600-11 0652C 1.6A  0652P1600-13 0652P 1.6A  0652P1600-16 0652P 1.6A
0652C2000-11 0652C 2A  0652P2000-13 0652P 2A  0652P2000-16 0652P 2A
0652C2500-11 0652C 2.5A  0652P2500-13 0652P 2.5A  0652P2500-16 0652P 2.5A
0652C3150-11 0652C 3.15A 0652P3150-13 0652P 3.15A 0652P3150-16 0652P 3.15A
0652C4000-11 0652C 4A  0652P4000-13 0652P 4A  0652P4000-16 0652P 4A
0652C5000-11 0652C 5A  0652P5000-13 0652P 5A  0652P5000-16 0652P 5A
0652C6300-11 0652C 6.3A  0652P6300-13 0652P 6.3A  0652P6300-16 0652P 6.3A
0652C8000-11 0652C 8A  0652P8000-13 0652P 8A  0652P8000-16 0652P 8A
0652C9100-11 0652C 10A 0652P9100-13 0652P 10A  0652P9100-16 0652P 10A
0652C9125-11 0652C 12.5A 0652P9125-13 0652P 12.5A 0652P9125-16 0652P 12.5A